
updated: 04/8/2025

President: Christine Hamilton            

239-949-1719    

christinehamilton1075@gmail.com

VP: Noami Soll                                                              

201-321-0221 

naomi.soll@gmail.com 

 Secretary: Jim Shupe

260-437-1462    

jasdds310@gmail.com

Recording Secretary: Sue Crandall

401-864-2992

secrandall@icloud.com

Association Units Representative Telephone E-Mail Address
Autumn Lake ARC Dale Ehman 716-912-1539  dehman8@gmail.com

Autumn Lake I 40 Michael Springer  

Alt: Tom Young

312-288-5361

917-696-3974 

mdspringer@aol.com

tysound1@aol.com

Autumn Lake II 40 Allison Sortzi

Alt: Ed Blake

703-424-5881

508-494-3209

allisonm4@verizon.net

eblake410@gmail.com

Autumn Lake III 40 Gary Spangenberg

Alt: Michael Bannigan

513-646-7175

315-272-6026
spangary60@gmail.com

mtb1945@gmail.com

Coral Cove ARC Joe Cohen 502-609-2424 jcohen@derbycitylaw.com

Coral Cove 36 Thomas Wilson

Alt: Bill Lawless 

630-605-3030

908-601-7383

thomasmwilson@prodigy.net

wjlawless@yahoo.com

Hidden Lakes ARC Francis Hindelong 347-497-0850  fjh1202@yahoo.com

Hidden Lakes I 36 Pat Welsh 

Jim Moss

845-325-1498

847-393-5859

patwelsh10@gmail.com

jimmoss25@gmail.com

Hidden Lakes II 48 Randee Stypulkowski

 Clint Smiley

917-593-1605

734-637-5606

rstypulkow@aol.com

clintsmiley@gmail.com

Hidden Lakes III 48 Frank Hindelong                 Dave 

Dickman 

347-497-0850                                   

508-341-8165

fjh1202@yahoo.com

dcdickman@gmail.com

Hidden Lakes IV 50 Jim Wilson 219-730-0049 bogey23@aol.com

Sabal Cove ARC Larry Reed 816-522-5353 ldreedlsmo@gmail.com

Sabal Cove 48  Maryann Gullotti

Alt: Rosemary Renda 

Alt: Larry Reed 

239-948-9655    

203-233-4910 

816-522-5353

merrygull@aol.com

rendarose@gmail.com 

ldreedlsmo@gmail.com

Silver Creek ARC Roy Moses 248-894-7771 mosesr@bex.net

Silver Creek 52 Conrad Barrows 

Barbara Rigo 

920-946-1276

614-496-8283

cabarrows@hughes.net

brigo@columbus.rr.com

Streamside ARC Vince Horvath 610-653-4729 vhorv2@gmail.com

Streamside I 40 Bob Colacarro

Alt: Vince Horvath

216-213-0117   

610-653-4729 

colacart@gmail.com 

vhorv2@gmail.com

Streamside II 40 Mike Quinlan

Alt: Tom Santora              

781-258-0533   

203-252-6773    

mike@edmpublishers.com 

 ts44lg@gmail.com

Sunset Stream ARC Brian Billetdeaux 740-336-4596 bbilletdeaux47@gmail.com

Sunset Stream I 40 Jim Shupe 260-437-1462 jasdds310@gmail.com 

Sunset Stream II 40 John Machado

Alt: Art Columbe

508-320-8635

724-272-6065

machado603@comcast.net

columbe125@comcast.net 

Sunset Stream III 38 Naomi Soll

Alt: Janis Billetdeaux

201-321-0221                                                                                                                                                                                       

740-350-1181

naomi.soll@gmail.com                                

bozettjanis@hotmail.com

Whisper Creek ARC Barry Drevlow 239-495-2418 dbdrevlow@yahoo.com

Whisper Creek 64  Eric Pedersen 952-250-7205 pederseneric@msn.com

Willow Creek ARC Jack Chadwick 732-684-8864 bonitacaptjack@gmail.com

Willow Creek 27 Mike Kenealy 617-501-7302 mfkenealy@gmail.com

Winding Stream ARC Christine Hamilton

Tom Jacquel

239-949-1719

413-530-1401

christinehamilton1075@gmail.com

thmsjacquel@yahoo.com  

Winding Stream I 40 Christine Hamilton 239-949-1719 christinehamilton1075@gmail.com 

Winding Stream II 40 George Bryan 330-727-4962 gbryan@zoominternet.net

Winding Stream III 40 Sarah Stoeckly

Alt: Bob Dolwick

563-508-8117

330-507-0891
sstoeckly@ymail.com 

bdolwi@gmail.com
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